
Space is limited. For more information
or  to register, visit

www.mswd.org/watertalks

REGISTER NOW

DATE: FEBRUARY 21, 2024
LOCATION: DHS LIBRARY
14380 PALM DR
DESERT HOT SPRINGS
TIME: 5-6 PM

FEBRUARY SPEAKER:

NICK BLAIR, MPP
STATE RELATIONS ADVOCATE II AT  

ASSOCIATION OF CA WATER AGENCIES

FEBRUARY:  FLEET ELECTRIFICATION 
MAKING THE TRANSITION TO ELECTRIC VEHICLES

JOIN MSWD FOR A MONTHLY TALK 
ABOUT ALL THINGS WATER!

MARK YOUR CALENDARS 
UPCOMING DATES: 

1/31/2024
2/21/2024

8/28/2024
9/25/2024

6/26/2024
7/24/2024

10/30/2024
11/20/2024

3/27/2024
5/29/2024

Discover critical water topics shaping the
future of our valley and state! Join us for an
insightful exploration into issues affecting
water resources and learn about
sustainability, conservation, and innovative
solutions crucial for the well-being of our
community.


